
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_EWX - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 718 MAGI A. 17:08.577
Race Time

1 58.325 12:59:15.068

2 1:04.567 13:00:19.635

3 1:04.703 13:01:24.338

4 1:04.885 13:02:29.223

5 1:04.935 13:03:34.158

6 1:03.845 13:04:38.003

7 1:03.527 13:05:41.530

8 1:03.851 13:06:45.381

9 1:05.250 13:07:50.631

10 1:04.383 13:08:55.014

11 1:03.655 13:09:58.669

12 1:04.412 13:11:03.081

13 1:04.816 13:12:07.897

14 1:05.077 13:13:12.974

15 1:06.015 13:14:18.989

16 1:06.331 13:15:25.320

 Po. 2 - # 28 SOTTOCORNOLA D.+ 08.468
Diff. First

1 57.650 12:59:14.393

2 1:04.690 13:00:19.083

3 1:04.890 13:01:23.973

4 1:04.817 13:02:28.790

5 1:06.297 13:03:35.087

6 1:04.470 13:04:39.557

7 1:04.295 13:05:43.852

8 1:05.605 13:06:49.457

9 1:05.356 13:07:54.813

10 1:05.392 13:09:00.205

11 1:04.544 13:10:04.749

12 1:05.611 13:11:10.360

13 1:05.888 13:12:16.248

14 1:05.821 13:13:22.069

15 1:05.555 13:14:27.624

16 1:06.164 13:15:33.788

 Po. 3 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. + 12.029
Diff. First

1 59.010 12:59:15.753

2 1:04.495 13:00:20.248

3 1:04.531 13:01:24.779

4 1:05.054 13:02:29.833

5 1:05.698 13:03:35.531

6 1:05.250 13:04:40.781

7 1:06.438 13:05:47.219

8 1:05.545 13:06:52.764

9 1:05.256 13:07:58.020

10 1:05.048 13:09:03.068

11 1:05.274 13:10:08.342

12 1:05.293 13:11:13.635

13 1:05.815 13:12:19.450

14 1:05.509 13:13:24.959

15 1:05.614 13:14:30.573

16 1:06.776 13:15:37.349

 Po. 4 - # 15 ARINGOLO L. + 24.535
Diff. First

1 1:02.477 12:59:19.220

2 1:06.319 13:00:25.539

3 1:05.152 13:01:30.691

4 1:04.557 13:02:35.248

5 1:05.847 13:03:41.095

6 1:05.200 13:04:46.295

7 1:05.029 13:05:51.324

8 1:05.285 13:06:56.609

9 1:04.958 13:08:01.567

10 1:05.423 13:09:06.990

11 1:05.846 13:10:12.836

12 1:06.712 13:11:19.548

13 1:06.862 13:12:26.410

14 1:06.888 13:13:33.298

15 1:07.121 13:14:40.419

16 1:09.436 13:15:49.855

 Po. 5 - # 4 RASPANTI C. + 45.933
Diff. First

1 1:07.181 12:59:23.924

2 1:06.842 13:00:30.766

3 1:07.121 13:01:37.887

4 1:06.504 13:02:44.391

5 1:05.866 13:03:50.257

6 1:06.469 13:04:56.726

7 1:05.822 13:06:02.548

8 1:05.903 13:07:08.451

9 1:07.241 13:08:15.692

10 1:07.694 13:09:23.386

11 1:07.502 13:10:30.888

12 1:05.526 13:11:36.414

13 1:07.741 13:12:44.155

14 1:08.214 13:13:52.369

15 1:07.958 13:15:00.327

16 1:10.926 13:16:11.253

 Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 49.122
Diff. First

1 1:00.529 12:59:17.272

2 1:04.991 13:00:22.263

3 1:06.965 13:01:29.228

4 1:07.009 13:02:36.237

5 1:06.888 13:03:43.125

6 1:06.705 13:04:49.830

7 1:06.564 13:05:56.394

8 1:08.551 13:07:04.945

9 1:07.323 13:08:12.268

10 1:08.084 13:09:20.352

11 1:08.845 13:10:29.197

12 1:07.696 13:11:36.893

13 1:08.587 13:12:45.480

14 1:08.307 13:13:53.787

15 1:10.041 13:15:03.828

16 1:10.614 13:16:14.442

 Po. 7 - # 11 MESCHINI G. + 59.224
Diff. First

1 1:04.711 12:59:21.454

2 1:08.790 13:00:30.244

3 1:07.373 13:01:37.617

4 1:06.853 13:02:44.470

5 1:08.016 13:03:52.486

6 1:08.423 13:05:00.909

7 1:08.116 13:06:09.025

8 1:08.155 13:07:17.180

9 1:09.373 13:08:26.553

10 1:08.553 13:09:35.106

11 1:08.055 13:10:43.161

12 1:07.922 13:11:51.083

13 1:08.304 13:12:59.387

14 1:08.551 13:14:07.938

15 1:08.054 13:15:15.992

16 1:08.552 13:16:24.544

 Po. 8 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 59.382
Diff. First

1 1:03.871 12:59:20.614

2 1:07.361 13:00:27.975

3 1:06.849 13:01:34.824

4 1:06.840 13:02:41.664

5 1:07.131 13:03:48.795

6 1:06.969 13:04:55.764

7 1:06.635 13:06:02.399

8 1:07.177 13:07:09.576

9 1:06.529 13:08:16.105

10 1:08.886 13:09:24.991

11 1:07.978 13:10:32.969

12 1:08.439 13:11:41.408

13 1:09.458 13:12:50.866

14 1:10.440 13:14:01.306

15 1:10.810 13:15:12.116

16 1:12.586 13:16:24.702

Fastest lap: 1:03.527 
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Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_EWX - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 9 - # 16 FABBRI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:05.401 12:59:22.144

2 1:07.241 13:00:29.385

3 1:06.022 13:01:35.407

4 1:06.199 13:02:41.606

5 1:06.563 13:03:48.169

6 1:34.170 13:05:22.339

7 1:08.698 13:06:31.037

8 1:07.974 13:07:39.011

9 1:06.556 13:08:45.567

10 1:06.318 13:09:51.885

11 1:06.961 13:10:58.846

12 1:06.078 13:12:04.924

13 1:11.964 13:13:16.888

14 1:08.964 13:14:25.852

15 1:06.517 13:15:32.369

 Po. 10 - # 79 BARONI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:11.603 12:59:28.346

2 1:10.291 13:00:38.637

3 1:11.503 13:01:50.140

4 1:09.918 13:03:00.058

5 1:09.753 13:04:09.811

6 1:10.102 13:05:19.913

7 1:09.377 13:06:29.290

8 1:10.267 13:07:39.557

9 1:10.264 13:08:49.821

10 1:09.423 13:09:59.244

11 1:09.379 13:11:08.623

12 1:09.966 13:12:18.589

13 1:09.730 13:13:28.319

14 1:08.939 13:14:37.258

15 1:09.953 13:15:47.211

 Po. 11 - # 2 AMORINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:03.801 12:59:20.544

2 1:09.557 13:00:30.101

3 1:11.937 13:01:42.038

4 1:12.082 13:02:54.120

5 1:10.711 13:04:04.831

6 1:10.050 13:05:14.881

7 1:10.373 13:06:25.254

8 1:08.945 13:07:34.199

9 1:09.291 13:08:43.490

10 1:08.957 13:09:52.447

11 1:09.566 13:11:02.013

12 1:12.208 13:12:14.221

13 1:12.477 13:13:26.698

14 1:10.241 13:14:36.939

15 1:11.042 13:15:47.981

 Po. 12 - # 381 BASCIALLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:05.354 12:59:22.097

2 1:09.984 13:00:32.081

3 1:09.656 13:01:41.737

4 1:08.862 13:02:50.599

5 1:09.396 13:03:59.995

6 1:09.313 13:05:09.308

7 1:10.159 13:06:19.467

8 1:09.946 13:07:29.413

9 1:18.178 13:08:47.591

10 1:09.500 13:09:57.091

11 1:10.473 13:11:07.564

12 1:12.700 13:12:20.264

13 1:10.036 13:13:30.300

14 1:11.310 13:14:41.610

15 1:10.249 13:15:51.859

 Po. 13 - # 3 BARACCANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:09.158 12:59:25.901

2 1:11.000 13:00:36.901

3 1:12.058 13:01:48.959

4 1:10.449 13:02:59.408

5 1:10.724 13:04:10.132

6 1:10.697 13:05:20.829

7 1:10.190 13:06:31.019

8 1:10.801 13:07:41.820

9 1:10.087 13:08:51.907

10 1:12.191 13:10:04.098

11 1:11.139 13:11:15.237

12 1:09.454 13:12:24.691

13 1:10.008 13:13:34.699

14 1:09.577 13:14:44.276

15 1:09.089 13:15:53.365

 Po. 14 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:10.833 12:59:27.576

2 1:11.921 13:00:39.497

3 1:13.780 13:01:53.277

4 1:09.560 13:03:02.837

5 1:09.958 13:04:12.795

6 1:10.901 13:05:23.696

7 1:09.991 13:06:33.687

8 1:10.117 13:07:43.804

9 1:09.905 13:08:53.709

10 1:11.564 13:10:05.273

11 1:10.762 13:11:16.035

12 1:09.588 13:12:25.623

13 1:10.487 13:13:36.110

14 1:10.331 13:14:46.441

15 1:09.740 13:15:56.181

 Po. 15 - # 104 SALA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:15.509 12:59:32.252

2 1:16.486 13:00:48.738

3 1:12.726 13:02:01.464

4 1:10.742 13:03:12.206

5 1:11.486 13:04:23.692

6 1:11.620 13:05:35.312

7 1:11.765 13:06:47.077

8 1:11.612 13:07:58.689

9 1:11.419 13:09:10.108

10 1:10.468 13:10:20.576

11 1:10.201 13:11:30.777

12 1:10.373 13:12:41.150

13 1:10.097 13:13:51.247

14 1:12.865 13:15:04.112

15 1:13.523 13:16:17.635

 Po. 16 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:10.681 12:59:27.424

2 1:10.873 13:00:38.297

3 1:19.772 13:01:58.069

4 1:11.318 13:03:09.387

5 1:10.126 13:04:19.513

6 1:11.184 13:05:30.697

7 1:12.309 13:06:43.006

8 1:13.501 13:07:56.507

9 1:12.477 13:09:08.984

10 1:10.480 13:10:19.464

11 1:10.452 13:11:29.916

12 1:10.790 13:12:40.706

13 1:12.266 13:13:52.972

14 1:13.072 13:15:06.044

15 1:14.648 13:16:20.692

 Po. 17 - # 311 DALLA ZANNA A.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:08.652 12:59:25.395

2 1:10.970 13:00:36.365

3 1:13.549 13:01:49.914

4 1:12.315 13:03:02.229

5 1:13.817 13:04:16.046

6 1:11.913 13:05:27.959

7 1:11.494 13:06:39.453

8 1:15.214 13:07:54.667

9 1:13.497 13:09:08.164

10 1:11.267 13:10:19.431

11 1:16.849 13:11:36.280

12 1:12.870 13:12:49.150

13 1:16.254 13:14:05.404

14 1:13.761 13:15:19.165

15 1:17.857 13:16:37.022

Fastest lap: 1:03.527 
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Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_EWX - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 18 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:14.265 12:59:31.008

2 1:14.693 13:00:45.701

3 1:14.019 13:01:59.720

4 1:11.620 13:03:11.340

5 1:11.889 13:04:23.229

6 1:14.640 13:05:37.869

7 1:14.187 13:06:52.056

8 1:13.820 13:08:05.876

9 1:13.567 13:09:19.443

10 1:13.935 13:10:33.378

11 1:11.887 13:11:45.265

12 1:13.007 13:12:58.272

13 1:14.122 13:14:12.394

14 1:13.527 13:15:25.921

 Po. 19 - # 791 ASCHERO O. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:15.866 12:59:32.609

2 1:16.212 13:00:48.821

3 1:13.548 13:02:02.369

4 1:12.056 13:03:14.425

5 1:11.450 13:04:25.875

6 1:12.379 13:05:38.254

7 1:15.741 13:06:53.995

8 1:13.678 13:08:07.673

9 1:14.783 13:09:22.456

10 1:13.628 13:10:36.084

11 1:12.761 13:11:48.845

12 1:14.353 13:13:03.198

13 1:11.716 13:14:14.914

14 1:13.038 13:15:27.952

 Po. 20 - # 17 LUPPI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:13.825 12:59:30.568

2 1:18.008 13:00:48.576

3 1:17.082 13:02:05.658

4 1:14.637 13:03:20.295

5 1:13.435 13:04:33.730

6 1:15.083 13:05:48.813

7 1:13.326 13:07:02.139

8 1:13.491 13:08:15.630

9 1:13.648 13:09:29.278

10 1:12.463 13:10:41.741

11 1:11.848 13:11:53.589

12 1:12.961 13:13:06.550

13 1:14.361 13:14:20.911

14 1:11.139 13:15:32.050

 Po. 21 - # 69 VIGANI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:14.461 12:59:31.204

2 1:15.191 13:00:46.395

3 1:14.286 13:02:00.681

4 1:17.741 13:03:18.422

5 1:13.318 13:04:31.740

6 1:15.636 13:05:47.376

7 1:13.578 13:07:00.954

8 1:13.884 13:08:14.838

9 1:15.246 13:09:30.084

10 1:12.462 13:10:42.546

11 1:13.623 13:11:56.169

12 1:12.100 13:13:08.269

13 1:13.331 13:14:21.600

14 1:14.153 13:15:35.753

 Po. 22 - # 30 VITALI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:11.820 12:59:28.563

2 1:14.090 13:00:42.653

3 1:13.121 13:01:55.774

4 1:13.504 13:03:09.278

5 1:13.369 13:04:22.647

6 1:16.621 13:05:39.268

7 1:15.867 13:06:55.135

8 1:15.157 13:08:10.292

9 1:16.400 13:09:26.692

10 1:14.073 13:10:40.765

11 1:15.963 13:11:56.728

12 1:15.407 13:13:12.135

13 1:16.918 13:14:29.053

14 1:15.280 13:15:44.333

 Po. 23 - # 13 RAO N. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:16.996 12:59:33.739

2 1:16.302 13:00:50.041

3 1:14.436 13:02:04.477

4 1:14.908 13:03:19.385

5 1:15.747 13:04:35.132

6 1:18.920 13:05:54.052

7 1:18.528 13:07:12.580

8 1:18.017 13:08:30.597

9 1:15.489 13:09:46.086

10 1:20.188 13:11:06.274

11 1:23.122 13:12:29.396

12 1:17.040 13:13:46.436

13 1:21.587 13:15:08.023

14 1:16.112 13:16:24.135

 Po. 24 - # 53 CIANI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:19.162 12:59:35.905

2 1:23.325 13:00:59.230

3 1:22.064 13:02:21.294

4 1:22.764 13:03:44.058

5 1:25.770 13:05:09.828

6 1:20.010 13:06:29.838

7 1:24.325 13:07:54.163

8 1:22.060 13:09:16.223

9 1:24.673 13:10:40.896

10 1:22.404 13:12:03.300

11 1:21.099 13:13:24.399

12 1:23.569 13:14:47.968

13 1:21.700 13:16:09.668

 Po. 25 - # 62 FERRARI V. + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:21.129 12:59:37.872

2 1:21.906 13:00:59.778

3 1:22.567 13:02:22.345

4 1:24.109 13:03:46.454

5 1:23.229 13:05:09.683

6 1:25.316 13:06:34.999

7 1:23.297 13:07:58.296

8 1:21.364 13:09:19.660

9 1:22.511 13:10:42.171

10 1:23.394 13:12:05.565

11 1:30.683 13:13:36.248

12 1:33.392 13:15:09.640

13 1:32.299 13:16:41.939

 Po. 26 - # 5 MENGHI G. + 5 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:07.511 12:59:24.254

2 1:11.185 13:00:35.439

3 1:11.122 13:01:46.561

4 2:03.833 13:03:50.394

5 2:43.117 13:06:33.511

6 1:22.665 13:07:56.176

7 1:35.159 13:09:31.335

8 1:32.597 13:11:03.932

9 1:29.497 13:12:33.429

10 1:20.469 13:13:53.898

11 1:35.056 13:15:28.954

 Po. 27 - # 56 SPERANDIO C. + 8 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:30.456 12:59:47.199

2 1:57.565 13:01:44.764

3 2:19.028 13:04:03.792

4 2:21.108 13:06:24.900

5 2:08.377 13:08:33.277

6 2:25.168 13:10:58.445

7 2:10.993 13:13:09.438

8 2:57.404 13:16:06.842

Fastest lap: 1:03.527 
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